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Questions

When General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade (GATT) went into effect?

When was Transparency International founded?

How many countries have so far got the membership of EU?

Which countries made a joint draft known as Hirst-Millar Draft for the League of Nations?

What International organization is effectively a cartel seeking to control prices to control
prices and quantities of oil on the world market?

What is the organization which failed to stop WWII after being created at the end of WWI?

Human Right Watch was founded as a private American NGO founded in _ under the name

of Helsinki Watch, to monitor the former soviet Union's compliance with the Helsinki Accords.

In which country UNESCO Science co_operation office has been set-up:

When was Inter- Governmental Authority on Development come into existence?

World Economic Outlook Report is issued annually by?

Which US President gave the United Nations its name?

Africa Watch was founded in

Which of the following has been awarded peace Noble Prize in 20127

When did the Euro banknotes and coins star to circulate?

Where is the headquarter of the UN Industrial Development Organization?
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nswers Choice

1944
1948
1947
1949

1990
1991
1992
1993

28
32
27
23

. India and America&nbsp;
British Government and India
America and Britain&nbsp;
none of the above&nbsp;

OPEC
NATO
OECD
CPLP

League of Nations
UNICEF

NATO

UNO

1973
1975
1977
1978

. Cairo,Jakarta

Nairobi, New Delhi
Montevideo,Venice&nbsp;
. All of the above&nbsp;

21st March, 1995
. 21st March, 1996
25th March, 1998
28th March, 1997

IMF

ILO

WHO

World Bank

. Theodore &nbsp;Roosevelt
. Franking D.Roosevelt

. Jimmy Carter

. No US President coined the

name.it was a brainstorm of several
nations.

A

B.
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B.
C

1986
. 1987
. 1988
. 189

. ASEAN

. European Union&nbsp;
. Security Council

.ILO

January 1, 2002

. December 1, 2001
.July 1, 2002

. January 1, 2003

. Vienna, Austria
. New Delhi
. Washingtpn DC
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Which 2004 enlargement member of the EU had a long-running border disputer involving a
EU candidate country which did not join the EU in 2004?

The Warsaw pact was founded on _ and consisted of the Soviet Union and its European
Allies.

The Group of 77 was established under the auspices of the UNO in:

Under article 41 of the UN Charter how does the security council take military action against
any country:

What is the main work regarding education by the UNESCO:

D. None of these

. Slovakia&nbsp;
. Malta
. Latvia&nbsp;

ooOow

. April 19, 1955
. April 14, 1954
. May 14, 1954

OoOw

. 1965
. 1967
. 1962

. through air
. through sea
C. through land

> OOW

A. To provide basic education for all
expand access to basic education
B. Improve the quality of basic
education

C. Education for the 21st century



