

## World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade (GATT) went into effect?	A. 1944 B. 1948 C. 1947 D. 1949
2	When was Transparency International founded?	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1993
3	How many countries have so far got the membership of EU?	A. 28 B. 32 C. 27 D. 23
4	Which countries made a joint draft known as Hirst-Millar Draft for the League of Nations?	A. India and America  B. British Government and India C. America and Britain  D. none of the above
5	What International organization is effectively a cartel seeking to control prices to control prices and quantities of oil on the world market?	A. OPEC B. NATO C. OECD D. CPLP
6	What is the organization which failed to stop WWII after being created at the end of WWI?	A. League of Nations B. UNICEF C. NATO D. UNO
7	Human Right Watch was founded as a private American NGO founded in _ under the name of Helsinki Watch, to monitor the former soviet Union's compliance with the Helsinki Accords.	A. 1973 B. 1975 C. 1977 D. 1978
8	In which country UNESCO Science co_operation office has been set-up:	A. Cairo, Jakarta B. Nairobi, New Delhi C. Montevideo, Venice & nbsp; D. All of the above & nbsp;
9	When was Inter- Governmental Authority on Development come into existence?	A. 21st March, 1995 B. 21st March, 1996 C. 25th March, 1998 D. 28th March, 1997
10	World Economic Outlook Report is issued annually by?	A. IMF B. ILO C. WHO D. World Bank
11	Which US President gave the United Nations its name?	A. Theodore  Roosevelt B. Franking D.Roosevelt C. Jimmy Carter D. No US President coined the name.it was a brainstorm of several nations.
12	Africa Watch was founded in	A. 1986 B. 1987 C. 1988 D. 189
13	Which of the following has been awarded peace Noble Prize in 2012?	A. ASEAN B. European Union  C. Security Council D. ILO
14	When did the Euro banknotes and coins star to circulate?	A. January 1, 2002 B. December 1, 2001 C. July 1, 2002 D. January 1, 2003
15	Where is the headquarter of the UN Industrial Development Organization?	A. Vienna, Austria B. New Delhi C. Washington DC

		D. None of these
16	Which 2004 enlargement member of the EU had a long-running border disputer involving a EU candidate country which did not join the EU in 2004?	A. Cyprus  B. Slovakia  C. Malta D. Latvia
17	The Warsaw pact was founded on _ and consisted of the Soviet Union and its European Allies.	A. May 14, 1955 B. April 19, 1955 C. April 14, 1954 D. May 14, 1954
18	The Group of 77 was established under the auspices of the UNO in:	A. 1964 B. 1965 C. 1967 D. 1962
19	Under article 41 of the UN Charter how does the security council take military action against any country:	A. through air B. through sea C. through land D. all the above
20	What is the main work regarding education by the UNESCO:	A. To provide basic education for all expand access to basic education B. Improve the quality of basic education C. Education for the 21st century D. All the above